IJSTR - Paper submitted successfully - IJSTR-0716-14703 Yahoo/Inbox

IJSTR Research Publication <info@ijstr.org>

To:fianis_2000@yahoo.com

Thu, May 26, 2016 at 11:55 AM

Dear Alfian,

Thanks for submitting your papers with IJSTR!!

We have received your research papers and will get back to you soon on them soon.

Please note down your reference number: IJSTR-0716-14703

Please use the following link to check the status of your papers online. http://www.ijstr.org/research-paper-status.php

Feel free to write in case of any query.

Thanks
Publication Team,
www.ijstr.org

From: IJSTR Research Publications <info@ijstr.org>

Date: May 31, 2016 1:30 AM

Subject: Fw: IJSTR :: Notification of Papers Acceptance - IJSTR-0716-14703

To: Alfian, <fianis_2000@yahoo.com>

Dear Author,

Greetings from the Editorial Team of IJSTR Research Publications! Thank you very much for presenting your paper for the evaluation of IJSTR's Review Board.

Congratulations...! Hereby we confirm the provisional acceptance of your paper titled "How Leadership Style Impacts The Management Information System Quality – A Theorytical Study" to be published in our International Journal - **International Journal of Scientific & Technology Research - [Impact Factor: 3.023]** for July 2016 edition.

Reference Number: IJSTR-0716-14703

Actions Suggested: Please submit the following forms:

- 1) Registration Form [http://www.ijstr.org/Registration-Form.doc] at reg@ijstr.org
- 2) Copyright Form [http://www.ijstr.org/Copyright-Agreement.pdf] at copyright@ijstr.org

Please send us the duly signed scan copy of the above mentioned forms within 7 days of acceptance of this email for timely publication.

(You can download the forms from http://www.ijstr.org/download.php)

Publishing fee:

Kindly proceed with the publishing fee (\$45) for online publication of papers. This fee is towards publication, communication and distribution costs.

You can use this link http://www.ijstr.org/publication-charge.php for submitting publication fee or contact at the payment desk for any clarification required on publishing fee details by sending an email to payments@ijstr.org mentioning your country name.

*Important:

You are advised to deposit processing fee within 10 days of this acceptance email to ensure timely publication.

Further if you have any suggestion/feedback related to IJSTR, please feel free to write we always seek your valuable inputs to improve the quality of our IJSTR anytime.

Thanks
Publication Team
www.ijstr.org

From: IJSTR Research Publications <payments@ijstr.org>

Date: 2 Jun 2016 12:59 PM

Subject: Proove of Payment Paper Code IJSTR-0416-14703

To: Alfian, <fianis_2000@yahoo.com>

Dear Author,

We have received your publishing fee.

Thanks,S
Payment Desk
www.ijstr.org

Re: Publication certificate request - IJSTR-0716-14703 - Alfian

Yahoo/Inbox

IJSTR Research Publications < certificate@ijstr.org >

To:fianis_2000@yahoo.com

Mon, Jun 13, 2016 at 6:30 PM

Dear Author,

Thanks for writing to us!

Publication certificate is provided only after successful publication. And you can apply after 7 days of publication for publication certificate using this link http://www.ijstr.org/publication-certificate.php

Please feel free to ask in case of any further query.

Thanks,

IJSTR Team

www.ijstr.org

--

On Mon, Jun 13, 2016 at 9:31 AM, IJSTR Publications < info@ijstr.org > wrote:

Hello,

Please provide publication certificate for following paper:

Reference Number: IJSTR-0716-14703

Page Title: How Leadership Style Impacts The Management Information System Quality - A Theorytical

Study

Author: Alfian

Email: fianis_2000@yahoo.com

Thanks
Publication Team
www.ijstr.org



(International Journal of Scientific & Technology Research)

June 15, 2016 Ref. USTR-0716-14703

Certificate of Publication

This is to certify paper titled "How Leadership Style Impacts The Management Information System Quality-A Theorytical Study" submitted by Author(s) Alfian has been published in the IJSTR Volume 5 - Issue 06, June 2016 Edition - ISSN 2277-8616

Editor-in-Chief

"No signature is required as this is a computer generated letter"

IJSTR Research Publications, India | Email: info@listr.org | [www.istr.org]